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	Email Address
	Mobile Number
	SMS List
	Section

	Anne Dally
	ramblinganne88@gmail.com
	07927614282
	+447927614282@sms.clicksend.com 
	Alto

	Ann Moore
	ann.moore1402@btinternet.com 
	07703569854
	+447703569854@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Carina Sewell
	carina.sewell@tiscali.co.uk
	07990638117
	+447990638117@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Carolyn Pendle
	carolynpendle@talktalk.net
	07743753486
	+447743753486@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Denise Noice
	justdennoice@gmail.com
	07557646283
	+447557646283@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Fiona Hamilton
	fhamilton56@googlemail.com
	07779047212
	+447779047212@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Helene Gibbings
	helenegibbings@talktalk.net 
	07752 878754
	+447752878754@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Julie Hammond
	contactjuliehammond@gmail.com
	07526580309
	+447526580309@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Linda Allen
	linda.allen8@gmail.com
	07970 957992
	+447970957992@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Sue Sharples
	sue.sharples@ntlworld.com
	07807334836
	+447807334836@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Val McMahon
	valtel.mcmahon@btinternet.com
	07743025090
	+447743025090@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Vicky Kemp
	v.kemp37@googlemail.com 
	07737563691
	+447737563691@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Soo Norman
	soos.home@ntlworld.com
	07387193910
	+447387193910@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Ruth Pratt
	ruthie.pratt@virginmedia.com
	07761729012
	+447761729012@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Sian Mullane
	Sian.Mullane@gotelee.co.uk
	07740644118
	+447740644118@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Bill Jackson
	bill.jackson@ipshospchoir.org.uk
	01473729015
	
	Bass

	Ian Floodgate
	ian.floodgate@btinternet.com
	07891551659
	+447891551659@sms.clicksend.com
	Bass

	Norman Finbow
	nfinbow@gmail.com 
	07968353953
	+447968353953@sms.clicksend.com
	Bass

	Robert Young
	robyoungma@gmail.com
	07585709263
	+447585709263@sms.clicksend.com
	Bass

	Alix Vince
	alix6315@gmail.com 
	07801819710
	+447801819710@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Anna Carter
	stephen595carter@btinternet.com
	07717172919
	+447717172919@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Christine Lazarus
	chrislaz55@yahoo.co.uk
	07764185033
	+447964185033@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Diana Evans
	dianaeevans@hotmail.com
	07980647734
	+447980647734@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Diane Ingledew
	diane.ingledew@yahoo.com
	07715212547
	+447715212547@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Elizabeth Pearson
	elizabethpearson.1@sky.com 
	07701055448
	+447701055448@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Gene Lovatt
	genelovatt@hotmail.com
	07867 870718
	+447867870718@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Jackie Sheffield
	jackabeano@yahoo.com
	07787520636
	+447787520636@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Jacqui Collett
	jacquicollett@sky.com
	07912654752
	+447912654752@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Jenny Burrows
	jenny27b@hotmail.co.uk 
	07762186438
	+447762186438@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Judy Ludlow
	judyatcabin@btinternet.com
	07775523204
	+447775523204@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Katie Smith
	katie.smith1973@btinternet.com
	07712456460
	+447712456460@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Pauline Young
	paulinebyoung1@gmail.com
	07890612155
	+447890612155@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Sandra Dillon
	sandra_l_dillon@hotmail.com
	07788245382
	+447788245382@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Shirley Gooding
	Shirley.gooding@ipshospchoir.org.uk
	07596108427
	+447596108427@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Tracy Lankester
	lankester68@hotmail.co.uk
	07864998684
	+447864998684@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	David Gibbs
	davidj.gibbs@talktalk.net
	07532299842
	+447532299842@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Jim Newbold
	jim.newbold@btinternet.com
	07802694942
	+447802694942@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Julian Rains
	jules_rains@hotmail.com 
	07585770792
	+447585770792@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Nick Coleman
	nicoleman@sky.com
	07572039396
	+447572039396@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Phil Riches
	phil.riches@btinternet.com
	07918142726
	+447918142726@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Duncan Hinds
	duncan_hinds@hotmail.com
	07763195514
	+447763195514@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Alan Finlay
	alan_finlay@msn.com
	07702511050
	+447702511050@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor



